FOOK
SHING

Fook Shing is named after the infamous Chinese detective
who was posted to the goldfields during Victoria’s gold
rush. A policeman originally based in Melbourne’s
Chinatown,'Fook' was the go-to plain clothes detective for
any issues related to Chinese in central Victoria.

“Send Fook Shing” was a regular message from Victoria’s

Police Commissioner.

First operated as a temperance hotel by the Alexander
family, Fook Shing has seen many changes in its life.
Originally hosting coaches and their crew on the gold

route it is believed that detective Fook Shing stayed at the pub

as it offered excellent stables most suitable for constabulary.

With a strong focus on local suppliers,
our drinks list has been curated
to compliment the
flavours of our menu.

Enjoy.



Cocktails

Shing Sling - Fook's version of the Singapore Sling

Boatrocker Gin, Cherry Liqueur, Cointreau, DOM Benedictine, Bitters, Grenadine, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice
Spiced Espresso Martini

Chilli & Cinnamon Absolut Vodka (house infusion), Tia Maria, Genovese Coffee
Asian Daffodil

Boatrocker Gin, Lychee Liqueur, Ginger Beer, Lime, Sugar Syrup

Tuk Tuk

Mekhong Rum, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Oriental Rose Martini

That Spirited Lot Hawkers Market Gin, Maidenii Dry Vermouth, Lemon Twist
Ranga Spritz

Aperol, Sparkles, Blood Orange

Hanoi Harry

Woodford Bourbon, Five Spice Sugar Syrup, Lime Juice, Mint

Kanpai Jimmy

Gekkeikan Junmai Sake, Mekhong Rum, Fino Sherry, Maidenii Dry Vermouth, Sugar Syrup
Mekhong Ruby

Big Tree Rhubarb Gin, Aperol, Ginger Sugar Syrup, Soda

Golden Buddha

Boatrocker Jungle Gin, Suze Gentian, Lillet Blanc, South East Asian Bitters
Nojito (Non-Alcoholic)

Lyre's White Cane Spirit, Lime, Sugar Syrup, Soda, Mint

Draught Beer 425ml
Carlton Draught Melbourne 10.8
Fook Bia - Mid Strength 4% Melbourne 10.4
Singha Thailand

Tiger Singapore

Holgate Road Trip IPA Woodend 11.6
Bridge Road Brewers Pale Ale Beechworth 11.6
Bottled Beer

Beer Lao Laos

Angkor Cambodia

2 Brothers Kung Fu Rice Beer (Low Gluten) Moorabbin

Stomping Ground Passionfruit Smash Sour Beer Collingwood

Kirin Ichiban Japan

Mornington Brown Ale Mornington Peninsula

Saporo Black (650ml) Japan

Daylesford Vintage Dry Cider Macedon Ranges

Matso's Ginger Beer (Gluten Free) Broome

Heaps Normal Quiet XPA (Non-Alcoholic) Sydney

Hawkesbury Prohibition Pale Ale (Non-Alcoholic) New South Wales

Temperance

Hepburn Springs Mineral Water (750ml) Daylesford

Hepburn Springs Flavoured Mineral Water Daylesford

(Blood Orange, Organic Cola, Organic Lemonade, Organic Ginger Beer, Apple)
Muddled Lemon Lime & Bitters

Punch (Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Ginger Beer, Lemon, Lime, Mint)

500ml
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By The Glass

Sparkling

Mandala Blanc de Blanc

Harcourt Valley Estate Rosé

Rose Wine

Dominique Portet Fontaine Rosé

White Wine

Bests Riesling

Hesket Estate Gewdurztraminer
Thompson Estate Sauvignon Blanc Semillon
Rill House Fumé Blanc

Corymbia Chenin Blanc

Bertrand Bespoke Field Blend

Pizzini Pinot Grigio

Granite Hills Pinot Blanc

Yering Farm Estate Chardonnay

Red Wine

Lyons Will Gamay

Yering Farm Estate Pinot Noir

Pindarie Tempranillo Sangiovese Shiraz
SC Pannell Tempranillo Touriga
Fairbank Sangiovese

Domaine Naturaliste Cabernet Sauvignon
Passing Clouds Shiraz

Sweet

Paul Jaboulet Ainé Muscat De Beaumes de Venise

Signor Vino Moscato

Yarra Valley

Harcourt

Yarra Valley

Great Western
Macedon Ranges
Margaret River
Macedon Ranges
Swan Valley
Heathcote

King Valley
Macedon Ranges

Yarra Valley

Macedon Ranges
Yarra Valley
Barossa Valley
McLaren Vale
Sutton Grange
Margaret River

Bendigo

Rhone, France

Riverina, NSW
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wines are listed in palate weight



By The Bottle

Sparkling

Mandala Blanc de Blanc

Harcourt Valley Estate Sparkling Rosé
Pizzini Prosecco

Domaine Rolet Cremant du Jura Brut NV
Margaine Champagne

Bertrand Bespoke PET NAT Ancestrale

Lyres Classico Grande (Non-Alcoholic) Vegan,NF DF EF GF

Pink

Dominique Portet Fontaine Rose
Lost Plot Rosé Mourvédre
Maidenii Drii Rose

White

Donnhoff Estate Trocken Riesling

Hunter Gatherer Riesling (Dry)

Bests Riesling

The Wilson Vineyard Riesling

Lyons Will Riesling

Stadt Krems Gruner Veltliner Lossterrassen
Emmerich Knoll Riesling Loibner Federspiel
Hesket Estate Gewdrztraminer

Albert Mann Gewdirztraminer

Tellurian Vermentino

Domaine de la Grenaudiere Muscadet Sevre et Maine
Bream Creek Schonburger

Geoff Weaver Sauvignon Blanc

Thompson Estate Sauvignon Blanc Semillon
Rill House Fumé Blanc

Domaine Roger Champault Le Clos de Roy
Corymbia Chenin Blanc

Bertrand Bespoke Field Blend

Mas Amiel Vertigo Blanc

Scorpo Pinot Gris

Pizzini Pinot Grigio

Domaine Paul Blanck Pinot Gris

Granite Hills Pinot Blanc

Yeringberg Viognier

Chalmers Greco

Vignetti Le Monde Pinot Bianco

Yering Farm Estate Chardonnay

Pike and Joyce Sirocco Chardonnay
Stefano Lubiana Estate Chardonnay
Domaine Matrot Chardonnay

Passing Clouds Bendigo Chardonnay

Tread Softly Everything Except Pinot Grigio (Non-Alcoholic)
Wolf Blass Zero Sauvignon Blanc (Non-Alcoholic)

Yarra Valley

Harcourt

King Valley

Jura, France
Viller-Marmery, France
Heathcote

UK

Yarra Valley
Heathcote
Heathcote

Nahe, Germany
Macedon Ranges
Great Western
Polish Hill River, Sth Aust
Macedon Ranges
Kremstal, Austria
Wachau, Austria
Macedon Ranges
Alsace, France
Heathcote

Loire Valley, France
Tasmania
Adelaide Hills
Margaret River
Macedon Ranges
Sancerre, France
Swan Valley
Heathcote
Languedoc, France
Mornington Peninsula
King Valley
Alsace, France
Macedon Ranges
Yarra Valley
Heathcote

Friuli, Italy

Yarra Valley
Adelaide Hills
Tasmania
Bourgogne, France
Bendigo

Sth Australia
Australia

2023
NV
NV
NV
NV
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NV
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2020

2022
2023
2024
2023
2023
2022
2022
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2021
2023
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2021
2022
2022
2023
2020
2021
2024
2024
2021
2023
2020
2021
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2021
2023
2022
2021
2024

2021
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108.0
138.0
97.0

62.0

65.0
57.0
90.0

75.0
70.0
68.0
67.0
85.0
65.0
131.0
68.0
101.0
68.0
65.0
62.0
53.0
65.0
75.0
106.0
61.0
73.0
95.0
75.0
65.0
79.0
68.0
79.0
60.0
61.0
68.0
65.0
105.0
118.0
62.0

59.0
58.0

wines are listed in palate weight



Red

Lyons Will Gamay

Hesket Estate Pinot Noir

Shadowfax Pinot Noir

Dalwhinnie ‘Three Valleys’ Pinot Noir
Passing Clouds Pinot Noir

Charteris Pinot Noir

Yering Farm Estate Pinot Noir

Passing Clouds Nueva Grenache
Cobaw Ridge L’altra Syrah Pinot
Coriole Nero

Clos Clare Grenache

Tellurian Grenache Bushvine

Sons of Eden Kennedy GSM

Moric Blau Frankish

Pindarie Tempranillo Sangiovese Shiraz
SC Pannell Tempranillo Touriga

G.D. Vajra Langhe Rosso DOC

Fairbank Sangiovese

Betrand Bespoke Mourvedre

Lapalus Nebbiolo

Mount Towrong Giovanni

Domaine Naturaliste Cabernet Sauvignon
The Wilson Vineyard Stonecraft Cabernet Sauvignon
Kyneton Ridge Estate Cabernet Shiraz
Frankland Estate Isolation Ridge Syrah
Bests No.1 Shiraz

Glaetzer Bishop Shiraz

Sutton Grange Estate Syrah

Passing Clouds Shiraz

Domaine de la Prade Organic Merlot Shiraz (Non-Alcoholic)
Leitz Zero Point Five Pinot Noir (Non-Alcoholic)

Sweet

Paul Jaboulet Ainé Muscat De Beaumes de Venise
Signor Vino Moscato

Fortified

Buller Wines Fine Old Muscat

Gonzalez Byass Néctar Pedro Ximénez Sherry
Maidenii Dry Vermouth

Maidenii Sweet Vermouth (Rosso)

Gonzalez Byass Tio Pepe Fino Sherry

Macedon Ranges 2023 89.0
Macedon Ranges 2021 95.0
Macedon Ranges 2022 68.0
Pyrenees, VIC 2020 95.0
Macedon Ranges 2024 68.0
Central Otago, NZ 2021 103.0
Yarra Valley 2021 75.0
Riverland, SA 2023 62.0
Macedon Ranges 2022 92.0
Mclaren Vale 2023 67.0
Clare Valley 2022 52.0
Heathcote 2024 68.0
Barossa Valley 2022 54.0
Burgenland, Austria 2021 103.0
Barossa Valley 2022 64.0
MclLaren Vale 2020 64.0
Piedmonte, Italy 2022 79.0
Sutton Grange 2023 63.0
Heathcote 2020 93.0
Yandoit 2017 96.0
Macedon Ranges 2023 75.0
Margaret River 2021 55.0
Clare Valley 2017 68.0
Macedon Ranges 2022 65.0
Frankland River, West Australia 2020 99.0
Great Western 2020 65.0
Barossa 2021 65.0

Sutton Grange 2021 103.0
Bendigo 2021 68.0

France NV 65.0

Germany NV 65.0

Rhone, France 2018 100.0
Riverina, NSW NV 52.0
Rutherglen, Vic 9.5
Jerez, Spain 9.5
Victoria 9.5

Victoria 9.5

Jerez, Spain 10.0

wines are listed in palate weight



Gin

Travelling While Standing Still Gin - house-pour
Boat Rocker Original Gin

Boat Rocker Jungle Gin

Big Tree Distillery Rhubarb Gin

Big Tree Distillery Cumquat Gin

Big Tree Distillery Sloe Berry Gin
Animus Distillery Barrel Aged Gin
Animus Distillery Ambrosian Gin
Four Pillars Navy Strength Gin

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin
Hendrick's Mid Summer Solstice Gin

Vodka

Mountain Vodka- house pour

Absolut
Grey Goose

Whisk(e)y

Naked Malt - house-pour

Highland Park 12 Yr

The Macallan 12Yr Sherry Oak Cask
Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie

Laphroaig 10Yr

The Gospel Straight Rye Whiskey
Woodford Reserve - house-pour

Rum

Lyres White Cane Spirit (Non-Alcoholic)

Bacardi
Mekhong

Goslings Black Seal Rum - house-pour
Cihuatan Xaman X0 16Yr

Brandy/Cognac/Armagnac

St Rémy VSOP

Delamain Pale & Dry Xo
Delord Bas Armagnac Recolte 1985

Tequila

Herradura Anejo

Sake
Gekkeikan

Blended Malt
Single Malt
Single Malt
Single Malt

Peated Single Malt

Rye Whiskey

Bourbon

White Rum
White Rum
Spiced Rum Dark
Rum
Dark Aged Rum

Brandy
Cognac
Armagnac

Macedon Ranges
Braeside, Victoria
Braeside, Victoria
Macedon Ranges
Macedon Ranges
Macedon Ranges
Macedon Ranges
Macedon Ranges
Healesville, Victoria
Healesville, Victoria
Scotland

Macedon
Ranges Sweden
France

Scotland

Orkney Islands, Scotland

Speyside, Scotland
Islay,Scotland
Islay,Scotland

Brunswick,Victoria
Kentucky, USA

Victoria
PuertoRico
Thailand
Bermuda
El Salvador

France
France
France

Mexico

Kyoto, Japan

115
114
114
15.0
15.0
18.6
17.2
17.2
155
14.0
135

11.5
115
135

115
15.2
18.1
16.6
16.6
16.6
115

9.5
9.5
101
114
18.2

10.5
26.0
16.5

16.2

10.5



Aperitif / Digestiv / Liqueur

Lillet Blanc

Aperol

Suze

Campari

Pimms

Don Giovanni Limoncello
Cappelletti

Cointreau

Baileys

Frangelico

Disaronno Amaretto
Dom Benedictine

Tia Maria Coffee Liqueur

Tea / Coffee
‘Tea Drop’ Leaf Tea

France
Italy
France
Italy
England
Victoria
Italy
France
Ireland
Italy
Italy
France
Italy

English Breakfast, Jasmine, Lemongrass & Ginger, Oolong Rose, Marrakech Peppermint, Sencha

Green, Chamomile

Genovese Coffee

Latte, Cappuccino, Long Black, Espresso, Flat White, Macchiato Long/Short

Hot Chocolate & Marshmallows

Soy or Almond Milk + 50c

9.5

9.5

9.5
10.0
11.5
10.0
10.5
11.0
11.0
10.0
10.2
121
11.0

5.5

5.5

5.5



